
Report: 1.4.0; Library: 2.1.23a2; Template: 20250710 'Generic Mid-Title A4 Paper' 

2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:24 pm

Event 5 MMAS 6 Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps　 2000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd Awarded bronze

Geoff WILSON MM6
Weather: 28.4 ℃, 1015.1 hPa, 51.9 %
Start: 10:44 am
Result: 2:24.777 (2.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 13.595 (1.)
250 m 22.030 22.030 (1.)
375 m 30.057 (2.)
500 m 16.038 38.068 (2.)
625 m 46.243 (2.)
750 m 16.589 54.657 (2.)
875 m 1:03.197 (2.)
1000 m 17.255 1:11.912 (2.)
1125 m 1:20.748 (2.)
1250 m 17.783 1:29.695 (2.)
1375 m 1:38.723 (2.)
1500 m 18.081 1:47.776 (2.)
1625 m 1:56.902 (2.)
1750 m 18.338 2:06.114 (2.)
1875 m 2:15.426 (2.)
2000 m 18.663 2:24.777 (2.)


